Alfred-Almond Invitational Cross-Country Meeb - October 13, 1961

TEAM SCORE

Class A

31 MeQuaid

68 Corfu

80 Olean

89 Batavia

97 Alfred-Almond
167 Geneva
209 Byron-=Bergen

Class B3

73 Bradford, N, Y.
77 Silver Creek
107 Wayland
129 Coxning North
155 Horseheads
189 Padua
193 Corning Free
201 Bradford, Pa.
212 Painted Post
217 Addiscn
291 Bishop Walsh
291 Canisteo
467 Bloomfield
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Alfred=-Almond Invitational Cross-Country Meet -~ October 13, 1961 - CLASS A

Bill Ring (10:39)

Frank Ball
Mike Connor
Karl Barron
Willie Hilbert
Dave Ziwber

s Jim Fleming

Tom Rawe
Bob Landrich
Tom Harvey
Tom Cummings
Dave Baldwin
Sam Sanfratello
Bob Whyman
Gary Smith
Larry Smith
Steve Zeller
Tom Thalner
Pate Esperson
Les Kellogg
Richie Thompson
Frank Eismont
Joe Rogosienski
Brian McCabe
Aaron Morse
DNale Furlone
im Rogers
Jon Robbins
Jim Kelleher
David Salwey
Ronald Bates
Tom Abraham
Tony Figclow
Ken Akens
Jim Rose
Derck Frechetie
John Krywy
James Abraham
Randy Kehr
Kirk Green

Olean

Corfu

McQuaid :
Alfred=Almond
MeGQuaid
MeQuaid
McQudid
Alfred-Almond
Olean

MeQuaid

Corfu

MeQuaid
Batavia
Batavia

Corfu

Corfu

MeQuaid
Batavia
Batavia

Al fred-Almorid

Oledn
MeQuaid
QOlean
Corfu
Batavia
Olean
Batavia
Geneva

Alfred-Almond

Byron-Bergen
Byron~-Bergen.
Geneva
Batavia
Gensva
Geneva
Alfred=A1lmond
Batavia
Geneva

Olean

Gensva

ui.
b2,
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U7,
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L9,
50.
51.
52,
53'

Sho

555».

56,
57.

58.

Gary Kellsher
Dick Collins
John Peters
Dave Cutillo
Carl Beechler
Bill Raab
Dennis Vail
David Herellger
Jim Evans
Terry Hewson
Louis Tandy
James Lougheed
Larry Clark
Pliny Figke
Anthony Penepent
Ed Robinson
Doug Rey

Al Woodard

Alfred-Almond
Geneva

Olean

Geneva
Batavia
Batavia
Byron-Bergen
Geneva
Alfred-Almond
Byron-Bergen
Byron-Bergen
Byron-Bergen
Geneva
Byron~Bergen
Byron-Bérgen
Byron-Bergen
Bryon-Bergen
Olean
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BRIGHTON HIGH SCHOOI, INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MILT
October 18, 1961 Cobbs Hill - Rochester, N.Y,

Dear Coach:

Below and on attached papes are the individual and team
results of the eighth snnual Briphton Invitational Cross Country
Meot . '

Aquinag, in its first BICCM, won the leet with €0 poinks,
East Rochester was a close second with 68 points and Webster besi
out Greece for third place with 103 points.

Bob Vanlliel of Webster was first in whst was probably the
fasteat field of runnera in any BICCM to date. His time waas 11:2L.
Second, In a finish that drew considerable newspaper publicity,
was Tim Boland of Aquinas (11:3Li), and third Dave Schake of Fast
Rocheater (11:35).

Congratulations to the team and individual winners. I hope
you and the boys enjoyed the meet and plan on returning next vear.
Best of luck for the remainder of the season.

John Carbaugh

CONTRSTANT TFAM TINE CONTTSTANT TFAM TIMRE
1. Van Niel, B, We 11:2h 29, Sehlacter, P. Ag 12:26
&.  Boland, T, Aq 11:34 0. Pizzillo,’J. cg 12327
3. Schake, D, ER 11:35 31, WHoilfanger, R. Ca 12:28
I, Hogan, D, Ag 11:43 32, Riefiin, I, We 12:29
5. Bossert, B. Ag 11:48 33, Fleming, J, Me 12:30
6. Keymel, D, Ea 11:49 3y, Pigage, T. WI 12:31
%: Eliis, 0. ER 11:51 @35, Hurvey, T. Me 12:32
8. Hall, A. Ea 11:55 36, Hawley, R, Br 12:3}4
9. Evans, J,. Gr 11:56 37, Wawrewski, M. ER 12:3
10, Slack, B. Br 11:58 38. Crane, E, Ea 12:3
11, Heberger, J. Gr 12:01 39. McKusick, G. Ea 12:39
12. Hathaway, L. We 12:03 4Oo. Swith, L. Ca 12:&&
%?. Hoesterey, K, We 12:05 ol1, Zimber, D, - Me 12:hh
v oRudd, W, RH 12:07 L2, Wardwell, B, Ca 12:h4i
#15. Connor, M. Me 12:09 3. Gaurin, E, Gr 12:45
16, Barron, K, AL 12:11 hli. Rowe, 7. AR 12:45
#17. Baldwin, D, Me 12:12 h5. Uragel, G, We 12:h6
18. Culross, J, ER 12:1) hé6, Crane, W, Fa 12:47
" 19, Laughlin, D, ER 12:16 hg. Humphrey, D. We 12:18
20, Becker, T, Ag 12:18 « Vandevisse, P, Pi 12:50
21, Coryell, T. ER 12:19 49, Kelilogg, L. AA 12:51
22, Ransco, M, ER 12:20 50. Koenilg, J, WI 12:52
23,  Zimmerman, C. Gr 12:21 Sl. Evans, B, Gr 12:5)4
2. Hartsig, J. Pi 12:22 52, Bacher, V, Gr 12:56
¢ 25, Hilbers, W, Me 32:22 53, Boehm, E, Rq 12:58
26, Riscignolo, J. Gr 12:23 e5h. Zeller, S. Me 13:03
27. Hugenschwidt, J. Ca 12:2 55. Hacker, D, RHE 13:0%

28. Ensbel, G, Br 12:t25 - £6, BRubin, 8, Fa 13:07



S I I O G G T SN R R G O

CONTISTANT

TFAM TIKE

FDX, M.
Oppelt, P.
Clar, T.
Carey, D,
Allen, T,
HO}";, Je )
Frechette, D.
Desmond, L.
Mooney, T.
Eismont, E.
Kellsher, J.
Clark, Je
Williams, J.
Muoio, C,
Hartsig, A.
D11, Jd.
Park, G,
Same, B,
Casey, B.
Kelleher, G.
Landon, T.
Bigelow, T.
Megerle, D,
Borshaff, T,

Kristel, P.

Harkow, ¥.
Blair, Re
Serwvetnyk, M.
Wilkinson, G.
Storrier, J.

Alfred Almond
Aquinas
Bloomfield
Brighton
Canandaigus
Egatridge

Bast Rochosber
Greece

MeQuaid
Penfield
Pitéarlord

Rush Henrietta
Webster

Wegt Irondequoit

Gr
Gr

Ag
Aq
Ca
Pi

13:12
13:13
13:16
13:16
m B Ba by g
13217
AN  13:18
Me 13:18
Aq 13:18
Me 13:19
AA  13:20
Py  231:21
Bl
Ea
i
Gr
Ca
We
Ag
AA
We
Br
Wl
WI
Br
En
Pi
Ea
W1
Pi

13:23
13:24
13:26
13:29
43233
13:34
13:35
13:36
13 ?

13: hh
13:49
13:50
13:5)
i3: 53

*2“'

13:22

108,
109.
110,
111,
1iz,
113,

’ 3
115,

CONTTSTANT

Smith, R,
Prudom, G,
Amato, F,
Evans, J.
Searles, J.
Reed
Miller, B.
Dobbins, J.
Boyette, R,
Deland, M,
fapron, P.
Kehoo, J.
Clark, D,
Dixon, R,
Mulis, J.
Berry. C.

Stiggins, R,
., Barclay, S,

Johnson; R,

» Gleason, J,.

I”I&Ptin, Ln
Burna, P,
Hamm, L,
Hayes, B,
Hodson, E,
Downing, B.
Warner, G,

- Heath, G,

Hermen, D,

TEAM TIME
We 13:59
Pi <0l
WI 1h:05
AA  1l:19
WI 14:19
WI 1,:20
WI 1h:21
WI 1:22
Pe 14:23
Pi Wy:27
RH 1&:32
RH 1l a
Br 1l:h
Bl 14:48
P19
Pe E}:50
Ca 1:52
Bl 15:12
Pe 15:22
Pe 15:26
Bl 15:27
Pe 16:01
Po 16:03
Bl 16:16
RH 12:%9
Pa 16
RE 16:5&
RHE 1%:36
Pe 17:56
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FINAL TEAM STANDINGS

1, Aquinas Institute (B0
2, Fast Rocheater 68
3. Webater 103
. Greece Olympla 112
5. MeQuaid Jesuit High School 125
6. Eastridge 137
g, Cangndaigua 170
. Brighton 233
9. Alfred Almond 239
10, Pittsfiord 273
11, West Irondequolt 328
12, Rush Henrietts 75
13. Bloomfield Central 90
1&. Penfield 526
Aquinas Eestridge West Irondequolib
Boland 2 Keymel 6 Pigage 3L
Hogan Iy Hall 8 Koenig 50
Bossgers 5 Crane, F, 38 Megerle 79
Becker 20 MeKusick 39 Borghafl 80
Sehlacter 29 Crane, W, 16 Wilkinson 85
Bast Hochester Coanandaigus Rusgh Henrietts
Schake, 3 Hugenaschmidt 27 Rudd : ik
Ellis 7 Pizzlllo 30 Hocker 55
Culfoss i8 Wolfanger 1 Kehoe 98
Laughlin 19 Smith 10 Capron 97
Coryell 21 Wardwell he Hodaon 111
Webster Brirhton ) Bloomfield
Van Niel 1 Sileck 10 Williams 69
Hathaway 12 Knebel 28 Dixon 100
Hoeaterey 13 Hawley 36 Barclay 1ol
Rieflin 32 ~ Bipelow 78 Martin 107
Bragel ﬁS Kristal ' 81 Heyes 110
Gresce Alfred Almord Penfield
Tivane 9 Barron 16 Boyet e 05
Hebergey 11 Rowe Ll Johnson 105
Z immerman 23 Kellogg 119 Berry 102
Riscignolo 26 Frechette 63 Gleason 106
Geurin 43 Kelleher 67 Burnsg 108
MeQuald Pittssford
onnor 15 Hartslig, J. 2%
Baldwin 17 VandsViasse Iy
Hilberg 25 Hoyt 62
Pleming 33 Clark 68

Harvey 35 Hartsig 71
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11,
12,
13,
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15,
16,
17.
18,
19.
20,
2L,
22,

T.R.

School
Osaining
R1ghop Gibbons

Vincentian
Watertown ‘/
Chenango Valley
Vestal

Colonie

Mount Pleasant“//
Cobleskill

Rome
BaldwinsvilleJ/
Cooperstown
Gloveraville
Niskayuna
Scotia
Mohonasen
Ilion

Linton >
MeQuald
Saratoga
Fulton
Middleburg

\
.

RESTLTS

PROCTOR HIGH SCHOOL

1961
VARSITY
Points

3831942343733
69 =16m33~1j2=
10=10e20528u011 4
23~3l4=35-40~60-
L} =18~36=L6~105~
17-30-39~69~71~-
1-26-149-77-85~
11-25-48-70~10k~
12-13-7,-80-8l~
31-45-5l~66-68~

2 ~27-~58-76-108~
29-50-61-78~119~
22-32-75-114-13)~
62-67-92-99-111-
7-55-106~132-1)44~
28-56-123-12)-127~
2~53-95-157-181~
83-91-96-102-118~
1 7-6l=93~115-173~

sl by Hf e
IReG)

14-90-94~155-183~
38«63-117-151-175-
5-57~147-158-173~

~Tobal
188
106
At bl
192
209
226
238
258

26l
293
297
377
431
Ly
458
478
490
92
536
Skl
563



